S AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

VA Barn Adventure Run/Walk on 12th September 2021 Ve
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15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Nam Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
9 ry y g gory

TRAIL20277 Amanda Fairley 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 02:09:08



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2235 Deena Naidoo 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:02:45
2 2 1 TA2280 Andre Wagenaar 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:09
3 5 1 TA2208 Jan Hendrik Pienaar 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 69 Grand-Master (60+) 01:05:36
4 8 1 TA1929 Gerhard Wagenaar 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 59 Master (50-59) 01:07:49
5 9 2 TA2388 Ulrich Matthiae 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:12:47
6 11 2 TRAIL20304 Hendri Marais 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 01:24:09
7 12 1 TRAIL20460 Deandre Hattingh 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 22 Senior (19-29) 01:30:21
8 14 3 TA2030 Mike Griffin 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 01:53:41
9 17 2 TA1997 Jacques Botha 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 51 Master (50-59) 01:55:29
10 19 3 TA2232 Darron Herselman 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:59:04
11 20 2 TA2348 Sicelo Vilakati 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 02:27:00



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TRAIL20452
TRAIL20380
TA2093
TA2372
TA2350
TRAIL20461
TA2075
TA1829
TA2396

Anita
Ninette
Maricelle
Denise
Sue
Yolande
Connie
Tania

Ayesha

Lamprecht
Eckard
Immelman
Higgins
Immelman
Hattingh
Scholtz
Botha
Fortune

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

47
23
43
64
48
67
49
34

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:05:23
01:05:33
01:06:08
01:06:47
01:17:51
01:37:45
01:53:43
01:55:27
01:59:02



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA2387
TRAIL10752
TA2031
TA2032
TA1948
TA2215
TRAIL20360
TA2258
TRAIL10533

Hennie
Jacques
Dj
Vic
Ethan
Daryl
Greg
Dane
Frik

Van Der Merwe
Vlaming
Peyper
Pitro
Viljoen
Viljoen
Saar
Poggenpoel
Du Preez

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

71
15
62
15
48
70
38
62

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:28:55
00:39:59
00:43:48
00:43:55
00:44:31
00:44:34
00:54:18
00:54:28
01:03:45



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TRAIL20434 Neene Blignault 5km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 00:37:34

2 8 1 TA2198 Colleen Pienaar 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:47:38

3 9 1 TA2397 Lize Coetzer 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:51:20

4 10 2 TA1928 Gail Murray 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:52:16

5 13 2 TRAIL20082 Stacy Poggenpoel 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:54:44

6 14 1 TA2094 Sherrill Wagenaar 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 58 Master (50-59) 01:00:08

7 16 1 TRAIL20003 Adele Sutherland 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:03:45

8 17 3 TA2246 Camelia Steenkamp 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:10:21

9 18 4 TA1907 Ann Bender 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:10:23

10 19 2 TA1926 Nicolette Brandt 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:16:08
11 20 5 TA2156 Natasha Harris 5km Trail Run/Walk Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:16:22



